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ment i_s appropriated from gig three-wheel off-road vehicle account to th_e 

commissioner 9_f finance Q transfer to the general fund. 
Sec. 12. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Ihg Q i_s effective July l_, .1984. 

Approved May 2, 1984 

CHAPTER 648 — H.F.N0. 533 
An act relating to state government; providing for legislative expenses,‘ amending 

Minnesota Statutes 1982, section 3.101; repealing Minnesota Statutes 1982, section 3.102. 

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MINNESOTA: 
Section 1. Minnesota Statutes 1982, section 3.101, is amended to read: 
3.101 LIVING EXPENSES DU-RING 
A member of the legislature in addition to the compensation and mileage 

otherwise provided for by law shall be reimbursed for his living and other 
expenses incurred in the performance of his duties g engaging in official business 
during a regular session, a special session, and when the legislature is not in 
session in the manner and in such amount as may be prescribed by the senate 
committee Q rules @ administration as to senate members and by the house of 
representatives committee _qn_ rules and legislative administration as to house 
members. 

Sec. 2. REPEALER. 
Minnesota Statutes 1982, section 3.102, is repealed. 
Sec. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE. 
Sections 1 g _2_ 113 effective Q13 day following their final enactment. 

Approved May 2, 1984 

CHAPTER 649 —— H.F.No. 1961 

An act relating to state departments and agencies; changing the composition and 
powers of the board of private detective and protective agent services; changing requirements 
for obtaining a license,‘ amending Minnesota Statutes 1982, sections 326.33; 326.331; 
326.332, subdivision 1; and 326.333; repealing Minnesota Statutes 1982, section 299C.0l, 
subdivision 3. 
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